
место Имя, Фамилия спортсмена год рожд разряд область результат разряд Ф.И.О. тренера

1 Оскар Кучмурадов 2003 КМС Ташкент 7.12  7.12 КМС Кучмурадов А.Х.

2 Шерзод Худойназаров 2003 2 Навоийская 7.32  7.26 1 Хакимов А.

3 Азиз Салимов 2002 1 Кашкадарьинская 7.33  7.29 1 Жомуратов М.

4 Акбар Мухамедов 2003 1 Ташкентская 7.25  7.35 1 Хайдаров К.К.,Озолиня Е.В.

5 Ойбек Одилов 2003 2 Ферганская 7.34  7.38 1 Каримов А.

6 Аббос Тоштемиров 2003 1 Ферганская 7.34 1 Махсумов А.

7 Жавохир Тошкулов 2003 3 Навоийская 7.39 2 Низомиддинова Н.

8 Валижон Хусинов 2003 2 Каракалпакстан 7.39 2 Нурбаев А.Б.

9 Жасур Ризбонов 2002 1 Кашкадарьинская 7.41 2 Бобомуродова Х.,Розиков Р.

10 Данил Епифанов 2002 1 Ташкентская 7.43 3 Хайдаров К.К.,Озолиня Е.В.

11 Азизбек Абуллаев 2002 1 Самаркандская 7.44 2 Каримов М.,Баратов Ш.

12 Азамат Тауров 2002 КМС Сырдарьинская 7.47 2 Зянгурова Р.Ш.,Манолис В.Д.

13 Сарвар Атамуродов 2002 3 Хорезмская 7.48 2 Каримбрев Ж.

14 Диёр Комилов 2002 2 Хорезмская 7.52 2 Ахмедов А.

15 Баходир Исмоилов 2003 1 Ферганская 7.63 2 Махсумов А.

16 Бекзод Муратов 2002 3 Бухарская 7.78 3 Давронов Н

17 Марк Доба 2003 2 Самаркандская 7.81 3 Гладкова Т.С.,Симакович О.В.

18 Умарбек Кулимов 2003 3 Каракалпакстан 7.85 3 Бекишов Б.У.

19 Ислом Абдулхаев 2003 3 Андижанская 7.85 3 Хаджамов Р.

20 Арслон Собиров 2003 2 Хорезмская 7.89 3 Каримбоев Ж.

21 Мехрож Курбанмуродов 2003 2 Сурхандарьинская 7.91 3 Поччаев И.

22 Мухаммадкодир Райимов 2003 3 Ферганская 7.91 3 Топволдиев К.

23 Хусниддин Хакимов 2002 2 Наманганская 7.92 3 Устабаев П.

24 Бувахон Абдурасулов 2003 2 Наманганская 7.97 3 Шоазамов Ж.И.

25 Садулло Махмудов 2003 2 Самаркандская 7.97 3 Гладкова Т.С.,Магомедрасулов М.

26 Бунед Тожибоев 2003 3 Хорезмская 7.98 3 Каримбоев Ж.
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27 Бахриддин Казоков 2002 3 Бухарская 7.98 3 Караматов Б.Ш.,Саидов А.А.

28 Абай Юсупов 2002 2 Каракалпакстан 7.98 3 Бекишов С.У.

29 Абдурахмон Аслиддинов 2003 3 Ташкентская 8.07 б/р Ким В.А.,Ким А.Р.

30 Азизбек Салимов 2003 2 Бухарская 8.10 б/р Хайдаров У.Р.,Умаров Ш.Ю.

31 Шавкат Раимов 2002 3 Самаркандская 8.12 б/р Каримов М.,Тогаев Х.

32 Шерзод Каримов 2002 2 Хорезмская 8.12 б/р Каримбоев Ж.

33 Акбарали Гофуржонов 2002 2 Наманганская 8.31 б/р Шоазамов Ж.И.

34 Жахонгир Омонов 2003 3 Самаркандская 9.12 б/р Рахмонов Ш.

Бекжон Файзуллаев 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская DQ Бахриддинов Х.

Абдугофур Джураев 2003 3 Бухарская DNS Умаров Ш.Ю.,Хайдаров У.Р.

Азизбек Атажанов 2003 3 Каракалпакстан DNS Бекишов Б.У.

Бехруз Нодиров 2002 2 Кашкадарьинская DNS Розиков Р.

Ахрор Купайсинов 2002 2 Кашкадарьинская DNS Кудратова А.,Саидов Ж.

Толибжон Юлдашев 2003 2 Наманганская DNS Телушкина С.Р.

Нурбек Тогаев 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская DNS Жомуратов М.

1 Рахматилло Рахматиллаев 2002 КМС Бухарская 51.93 1 Рузаев Р.Р.

2 Валижон Хусинов 2003 2 Каракалпакстан 53.26 2 Нурбаев А.Б.

3 Жавохир Тошкулов 2003 3 Навоийская 53.29 2 Низомиддинова Н.

4 Рустам Зоиров 2003 КМС Навоийская 53.71 2 Ризоев С.

5 Бехруз Амонов 2003 1 Самаркандская 53.78 2 Эгамов Ф.

6 Абдухолик Нуриддинов 2002 1 Бухарская 53.78 2 Рузаев Р.Р.,хайдаров У.

7 Юаходир Исмоилов 2003 1 Ферганская 54.06 2 Махсумов А.

8 Диер Атакулов 2003 1 Ферганская 54.26 2 Каримов А.

9 Шарапат Назаров 2002 2 Каракалпакстан 54.29 2 Бекмурзаев П.Ж.

10 Акромжон Алиев 2003 2 Бухарская 54.39 2 Давронов Н.Н.

11 Сохиб  Нормуродов 2003 2 Навоийская 54.68 2 Хакимов А.

12 Асилбек Ахроров 2003 1 Ферганская 54.72 2 Тулкинова Н.,Топволдиев К.

13 Абдулазиз Курбанкулов 2003 2 Сурхандарьинская 54.93 2 Поччаев И.

14 Мусохон Ахмадалиев 2002 1 Ферганская 54.93 2 Содиков Д.

15 Шохжахон Тиркашев 2003 2 Хорезмская 54.96 2 Эшниязов Ж.,Абдуллаев Ж.К.

16 Диёрбек Куйлиев 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская 55.28 2 Жомуратов М.

17 Асадбек Сотволдиев 2003 1 Ферганская 55.49 2 Курбонов А.
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18 Аббос Шарифбоев 2003 2 Хорезмская 55.58 2 Курбаниязов Ф.К.

19 Жалолетдин Нажиматдинов 2003 2 Каракалпакстан 55.75 2 Колесников О.В.

20 Кожакелди Садуакосов 2002 2 Каракалпакстан 55.85 2 Нурбаев А.Б.

21 Бахриддин Казоков 2002 3 Бухарская 55.91 2 Караматов Б.Ш.,Саидов А.А.

22 Бунед Куйлиев 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская 56.12 2 Утаев З.

23 Дамир Габидов 2003 2 Ташкент 56.73 2 Мороз О.П.

24 Тохир Иззатуллаев 2002 1 Навоийская 57.23 3 Асатуллаев Ф.

25 Мухаммадкодир Райимов 2003 3 Ферганская 57.30 3 Топволдиев К.

26 Бувахон Абдурасулов 2003 2 Наманганская 57.98 3 Шоазамов Ж.И.

27 Данил Епифанов 2002 1 Ташкентская 58.36 3 Хайдаров К.К.,Озолиня Е.В.

28 Абдулло Арипов 2003 2 Бухарская 58.37 3 Орипова Г.,Умаров Ш.Ю.

29 Хусниддин Хакимов 2002 2 Наманганская 58.41 3 Устабаев П.

30 Садулло Махмудов 2003 2 Самаркандская 58.70 3 Гладкова Т.С.,Магомедрасулов М.

31 Анвар Асатуллаев 2003 1 Навоийская 59.39 3 Асатуллаев Ф.

32 Алишер Мажидов 2002 2 Ташкентская 1:00.01 3 Акмонов Б.О.,Тургунов Ш.

33 Фирдавс Холмуродов 2003 3 Самаркандская 1:00.26 3 Каримов М.

34 Шавкат Раимов 2002 3 Самаркандская 1:00.33 3 Каримов М.,Тогаев Х.

35 Бекжон Файзуллаев 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская 1:00.91 3 Бахриддинов Х.

36 Абдурахмон Аслиддинов 2003 3 Ташкентская 1:02.17 б/р Ким В.А,Ким А.Р.

37 Жахонгир Омонов 2003 3 Самаркандская 1:12.52 б/р Рахмонв Ш.

38 Аброр Мухамедов 2003 1 Ташкентская DNF Хайдаров К.К.,Озолиня Е.В.

Акбарали Гофуржанов 2002 2 Наманганская DNF Шоазамов Ж.И.

Фирдавс Холмуродов 2003 3 Самаркандская DNF Каримов М.

Музроб Ражабов 2003 1 Хорезмская DQ Ахмедов А.

Хуснидин Гофуржонов 2003 2 Андижанская DNS Исмаилов И.,Юсуфжанов Н.

Ахрор Купайсинов 2002 2 Кашкадарьинская DNS Саидов Ж.,Гадоева Г.

Дилшодбек Бобокулов 2002 КМС Навоийская DNS Назаров А.Ю.,Асатуллаев Ф.

Сарвар Атамуродов 2002 3 Хорезмская DNS Каримбоев Ж.

Мехрож Курбанмуродов 2003 2 Сурхандарьинская DNS Поччаев И.

Заробек Худойбердиев 2002 2 Кашкадарьинская DNS Саидов Ж.,Розиков О.

1 Шарапат Назаров 2002 2 Каракалпакстан 2:04.69 2 Бекмурзаев П.Ж.

2 Диербек Куйлиев 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская 2:04.69 2 Жомуратов М.
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3 Музроб Ражабов 2003 1 Хорезмская 2:04.82 2 Ахмедов А.

4 Сардор Исаков 2002 2 Андижанская 2:04.96 2 Юсуфжанов Н.,Юсуфжанов А.

5 Жалолетдин Нажиматдинов 2003 3 Каракалпакстан 2:05.08 2 Колесников О.В.

6 Абдулазиз Курбанкулов 2003 2 Сурхандарьинская 2:07.57 2 Поччаев И.

7 Асадбек Сотволдиев 2003 2 Ферганская 2:08.84 2 Курбонов А.

8 Ойбек Усманов 2002 2 Ташкентская 2:09.70 2 Аметов О.О.

9 Абдухолик Нуриддинов 2002 1 Бухарская 2:11.29 2 Рузев Р.,Хайдаров У.

10 Тохир Иззатуллаев 2002 1 Навоийская 2:11.47 2 Асатуллаев Ф.

11 Аббос Шарифбоев 2003 2 Хорезмская 2:11.92 2 Курбаниязов Ф.К.

12 Аббос Умаркулов 2002 3 Навоийская 2:13.35 3 Низомиддинова Н.

13 Игорь Салтовский 2003 2 Ташкентская 2:15.44 3 Хайдаров К.К.,Озолиня Е.В.

14 Санжар Ражабов 2003 2 Джизакская 2:18.82 3 Газизова Э.М.

15 Асадбек  Кодиров 2003 3 Ферганская 2:20.88 3 Халилов Н.

16 Азизбек Озодохунов 2002 2 Андижанская 2:21.22 2 Юсупов И.Р.

17 Худоберди Ганиев 2003 3 Ферганская 2:22.67 1юн Мирзаев М.

18 Абдулло Орипов 2003 2 Бухарская 2:25.63 1юн давронов Н.Н.

19 Бунед Кулиев 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская 2:27.31 1юн Жомуратов М.

20 Дамир Габидов 2003 2 Ташкент 2:32.87 2юн Мороз О.П.

21 Хуснидин Гофуржонов 2003 2 Андижанская 2:52.34 3юн Исмаилов И.,Юсуфжанов Н.

22 Мусохон Ахмадалиев 2002 1 Ферганская 2:56.83 3юн Содиков Д.

Асадбек Сувонов 2002 2 Кашкадарьинская DNS Поёнов Э,Саидов Ж.

1 Сардор Исаков 2002 КМС Андижанская 4:19.40 2 Юсуфжанов Н.,Юсуфжанов А.

2 Купайсин Худоёров 2003 1 Кашкадарьинская 4:19.87 2 Саидов Ж.,Рузметов О.Р.

3 Дониер Джураев 2003 2 Ташкенская 4:22.09 2 Асанов Т.В.

4 Диярбек Шамуратов 2002 2 Каракалпакстан 4:23.10 2 Джуманов Б.А.

5 Огабек Рахмонов 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская 4:24.33 2 Саидов Ж.,Гадоева Г.

6 Бобур Ахмедов 2003 2 Андижанская 4:24.42 2 Юсуфжанов Н.,Юсуфжанов А.

7 Алишер Сапаров 2002 1 Самаркандская 4:25.71 3 Рахмонов Ш.

8 Жавохир Рахматиллаев 2003 2 Ташкентская 4:26.41 3 Асанов Т.В.

9 Ойбек Усманов 2002 2 Ташкентская 4:26.66 3 Аметов О.О.

10 Азизбек Насимов 2002 1 Самаркандская 4:28.18 3 Рахмонов Ш.

11 Бекзод Хикматов 2003 2 Бухарская 4:29.25 3 Гарифуллина А.Р.,Гарифуллин А.М.
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12 Алибек Салимов 2003 3 Навоийская 4:29.61 3 Хакимов А.

13 Шербек Хаитов 2003 3 Самаркандская 4:30.56 3 Исмоилов Н.,Тохиржонов О.

14 Бахтиёр Рустамов 2002 2 Сурхандарьинская 4:30.66 3 Холодова Н.Ю.

15 Надырбек Халилаев 2003 2 Каракалпакстан 4:31.68 3 Джуманов Б.А.

16 Диёрбек Курбонбоев 2002 2 Хорезмская 4:35.60 3 Полвонов Д.

17 Аббос Умаркулов 2002 3 Навоийская 4:36.53 3 Низомиддинова Н.

18 Ислом Махмудов 2003 2 Ферганская 4:36.95 3 Мирзаев М.

19 Дилшод Эшонкулов 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская 4:41.96 3 Бобомуродова Х.

20 Насимбек Туйчиев 2003 1 Ферганская 4:42.32 3 Курбонов А.

21 Огабек Абдухамидов 2003 2 Джизакская 4:42.43 3 Толипов А.С.

22 Санжар Ражабов 2003 2 Джизакская 4:44.79 3 Газизова Э.М.

23 Игорь Салтовский 2003 2 Ташкентская 4:45.91 3 Хайдаров К.К.,Озолиня Е.В.

24 Асадбек Кодиров 2003 3 Ферганская 4:48.64 3 Халилов Н.

25 Махсуд Валиев 2003 2 Самаркандская 4:55.05 1юн Багирова З.

26 Абдулхай Каримов 2003 3 Ферганская 4:59.68 1юн Мирзаев М.

Азизбек Озодохунов 2002 2 Андижанская DNF Юсупов  И.Р..

Вохиддин Искандаров 2002 1 Андижанская DQ Юсуфжанов Н.,Юсуфжанов А.

Нодирбек Аминов 2003 3 Каракалпакстан DNS Бекишов Б.У.

1 Азизбек Насимов 2002 1 Самаркандская 9:13.10 2 Рахмонов Ш.

2 Дониер Джураев 2003 2 Ташкентская 9:30.00 2 Асанов Т.В.

3 Жавохир Рахматиллаев 2003 2 Ташкентская 9:34.83 2 Джураев С.А.

4 Алибек Салимов 2003 3 Навоийская 9:35.41 2 Хакимов А.

5 Шахзод Кадамов 2002 2 Ташкентская 9:35.36 2 Акманов Б.О.

6 Огабек Рахмонов 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская 9:35.93 2 Саидов Ж.,Гадоева Г.

7 Бобур Ахедов 2003 2 Андижанская 9:36.93 2 Юсуфжанов Н.,Юсуфжанов А.

8 Бекзод Хикматов 2003 2 Бухарская 9:37.34 2 Гарифуллина А.Р.,Гарифуллин А.М.

9 Бахтиер Рустамов 2002 2 Сурхандарьинская 9:39.04 2 Холодова Н.Ю.

10 Надырбек Халилаев 2003 3 Каракалпакстан 9:42.52 2 Джуманов Б.А.

11 Диербек Курбонбоев 2002 2 Хорезмская 9:48.58 2 Полвонов Д.

12 Огабек Абдухамидов 2003 2 Джизакская 9:54.32 3 Толипов А.С.

13 Насимбек Туйчиев 2003 2 Ферганская 10:01.18 3 Курбонов А.

14 Махсуд Валиев 2003 2 Самаркандская 10:07.14 3 Багирова З.
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15 Дилшод Эшонкулов 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская 10:12.11 3 Бобомуродова Х..

Ислом Махмудов 2003 2 Ферганская DNF Мирзаев М.

Вохиддин Искандаров 2002 1 Андижанская DNF Юсуфжанов Н.,Юсуфжанов А.

Нодирбек Аминов 2003 3 Каракалпакстан DNS Бекишов Б.У.

Диярбек Шамуратов 2002 2 Каракалпакстан DNS Джуманов Б.А.

Абдулхай Каримов 2003 3 Ферганская DNS Мирзаев М.

1 Абдулахад Балыев 2002 1 Наманганская 8.50 КМС Шоазамова С.,Шоазамов Ж.

2 Жавохир Зокирхужаев 2002 1 Ташкентская 8.52 КМС Хайдаров К.К.,Озолиня Е.В.

3 Бекруз Амонов 2003 1 Самаркандская 8.82 1 Эгамов Ф.

4 Эдгар Бурханов 2003 1 Ташкентская 8.93 1 Хайдаров К.К.,Озолиня Е.В.

5 Диёр Атакулов 2003 1 Ферганская 9.27 2 Каримов А.

6 Нурбек Тогаев 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская 9.35 2 Жомуратов М.

7 Акромжон Алиев 2003 2 Бухарская 9.81 2 Давронов Н.Н.

8 Бекзод Муратов 2002 1 Бухарская 10.03 3 Давронов Н.Н.

9 Элдор Рузметов 2003 2 Хорезмская 10.12 3 Юсупов Б.

10 Умарбек Кулимов 2003 3 Каракалпакстан 10.62 1юн Бекишов Б.У.

Алижон Тошниёзов 2003 2 Навоийская DQ Хакимов А.,Салохиддинов Ф.

Амирбек Шералиев 2003 2 Самаркандская DNS Гладкова Т.С.,Магомедрасулов М.

Азизбек Атажанов 2003 3 Каракалпакстан DNS Бекишов Б.У.

1 Ойбек Разокбергенов 2003 1 Сырдарьинская 190 1 Зянгурова Р.Ш.,Ахмеджанов А.А.

2 Отабек Бердыев 2003 2 Самаркандская 190 1 Симакович О.В.

3 Кувонч Акрамов 2003 2 Сырдарьинская 180 2 Шодиев Х.У.

4 Асадбек Зокиров 2002 2 Самаркандская 170 3 Симакович О.В.

5 Амаль Ходжаев 2003 2 Ташкент 170 3 Ахмеджанов О.,Перепелова Л.

5 Санжарбек Исроилов 2003 2 Ферганская 170 3 Хамракулов У.

7 Роман Гизатулин 2002 2 Самаркандская 165 3 Ниязов С.,Симакович О.В.

Абдураззок Эргашев 2002 1 Джизакская DNS Толипов А.С.

1 Улугбек Тошбеков 2003 2 Сырдарьинская 6.41 2 Шадиев Х.

2 Санжар Усманов 2002 1 Наманганская 6.38 2 Шоазамов Ж.И.

3 Олег Бузыкин 2003 2 Ташкент 6.27 2 Чепрунова Л.Н.

60 м с/б

Высота

Длина



4 Улугбек Моминов 2003 2 Ташкентская 6.21 2 Киршин Ю.Е.

5 Абдуазиз Абдушукуров 2003 2 Сырдарьинская 6.11 3 Равшанов О.

6 Дмитрий Болоховцев 2002 2 Самаркандская 6.11 3 Гаспарьян В.А.

7 Амирхон Халимов 2003 3 Бухарская 5 91 3 Давронов Н.Н.,Хайдаров У.Р.

8 Кудратилло Ганиев 2003 3 Андижанская 5.78 3 Мамадалиев И.

9 Сарварбек Мадаминов 2003 3 Андижанская 5.62 3 Гуломов Б.

10 Мардон Махмудов 2003 3 Каракалпакстан 5.61 3 Утепов М.

11 Отабек Бердыев 2003 2 Самаркандская 5.60 3 Гладкова Т.С.,Симакович О.В.

12 Убайдулло Махмудов 2003 3 Ферганская 5.46 3 Артикова М.

13 Нофижон РаСардор Жкмабоевсулов 2003 3 Хорезмская 5.17 1 юн Ахмедв Ж.

14 Марк Доба 2003 2 Самаркандская 4.45 3юн Гладкова Т.С.,Симакович О.В.

Заробек Худойбердиев 2002 2 Кашкадарьинская DNS Саидов Ж.,Гадоева Г.

Абай Юсупов 2002 3 Каракалпакстан DNS Умбетов А.С.

Ислом Абдулхаев 2003 3 Андижанская DNS Хаджамов Р.

Шахзод Хамиджонов 2002 2 Андижанская DNS Юсуфжанов Н.,Юсуфжанов А.

Заробек Худойбердиев 2002 2 Кашкадарьинская DNS Саидов Ж.,Гадоева Г.

1 Олег Бузыкин 2003 2 Ташкент 13.73 2 Чепрунова Л.Н.

2 Санжар Усманов 2002 1 Наманганская 13.71 2 Шоазамов Ж.И.

3 Улугбек Моминов 2003 2 Ташкентская 13.28 2 Киршин Ю.Е.

4 Амирбек Шералиев 2003 2 Самаркандская 13.26 2 Гладкова Т.С.,Магомедрасулов М.

5 Абдуазиз Абдушукуров 2003 2 Сырдарьинская 13.00 3 Равшанов О.

6 Улугбек Тошбеков 2003 3 Сырдарьинская 12.78 3 Шадиев Х.

7 Аширбек Халимов 2003 3 Бухарская 12.37 3 Давронов Н.Н.,Хайдаров У.Р.

8 Дмитрий Болоховцев 2002 2 Самаркандская 11.78 1юн Гаспарьян В.А.

9 Азизбек Абдуллаев 2002 1 Самаркандская 11.25 2юн Каримов М.,Баратов Ш.

10 Мардон Махмудов 2003 3 Каракалпакстан 11.08 2юн Утепов М.

Сарварбек Мадаминов 2003 3 Андижанская NM Гуломов Б.

Шахзод Хамиджонов 2002 2 Андижанская DNS Юсуфжанов Н.,Юсуфжанов А.

Азиз Салимов 2002 2 Кашкадарьинская Жомуратов М.

1 Фарход Очилов 2002 1 Ташкентская 16.42 1 Щукина О.А.,Юсупов И.

2 Азизжон Нуриллаев 2002 КМС Навоийская 13.37 2 Асланов С.,Асатуллаев Ф.

Тройной

Ядро



3 Махмуд Каршибоев 2002 1 Ташкентская 13.24 2 Гусенков О.В.

4 Азиз Ашурматов 2003 1 Наманганская 12.89 3 Телушкина С.Р.

5 Кувонч Козоков 2003 2 Хорезмская 11.65 3 Эшниязов Ж.

6 Толибжон Юлдашев 2003 2 Наманганская 10.97 1юн Телушкина С.Р.

7 Самандар Шодмонкулов 2003 3 Сырдарьинская 9.83 б/р Козлов А.Д.

8 Сухроб Ахадов 2003 3 Бухарская 8.02 б/р Попов В.А.

1 Абдураззок Эргашев 2002 1 Джизакская 3269 1 Толипов А.С.

2 Эдгар Бурханов 2003 1 Ташкентская 3055оч 2 Хайдаров К.К.,Озолиня Е.В.

3 Никита Пак 2003 1 Ташкент 2952оч 2 Дроздова Е О.

4 Жавохир Зокирхужаев 2002 1 Ташкентская 2779 2 Хайдаров К.К.,Озолиня Е.В.

5 Жамшид Хамрохужаев 2002 2 Наманганская 2736 оч 3 Пономарев С.

6 Мухаммадкодир Иброхимов 2003 1 Ферганская 2426 3 Набиев С.

7 Фозилжон Исмоилов 2003 3 Хорезмская 2273 1юн Ахмедов Ж.

8 Кувонч Акрамов 2003 3 Сырдарьинская 2076 1юн Шадиев Х.

9 Сухроб Ахадов 2003 3 Бухарская 1406 3юн Давронов Н.Н.,Умаров Ш.Ю.

Абдугофур Джураев 2003 3 Бухарская DQ Умаров Ш.Ю.,Хайдаров У.Р.

Санжар Эргашев 2003 3 Андижанская DQ Саит-Ахунов Т.

Азизбек Салимов 2003 2 Бухарская DQ Хайдаров У.Р.,Умаров Ш.Ю.

1 Навоийская 3:36.19 2

                                 60м с/б-8.93 -761оч ;длина -6.01-589 оч ;ядро- 10.38-508 оч;высота-179см-619оч;1000м-3:09.13сек-578оч

5-борье

                                 60мс/б -9.19 -704оч ;длина - 6.01 -589 оч ;ядро- 89.83-475оч;высота-182см-644оч;1000м-32:41.44сек-857оч

                                 60мс/б -9.72 -595оч ;длина - 5.12-405 оч ;ядро-6.43-274оч;высота- 140-317оч;1000м-2:58.20-682оч

                                 60мс/б -9.55 -629оч ;длина - 5.20-421 оч ;ядро-10.43-506 оч;высота- 167-520оч;1000м-DNF-0 оч

                                 60м с/б-9.27-687оч ;длина - 6.08 -453 оч ;ядро- 10.24-500 оч;высота-176см-593оч;1000м-3:10.12сек-568оч

                                 60мс/б -8.61 -834оч ;длина - 6.18-626оч ;ядро- 8.58-401оч;высота-161см-472оч;1000м-3:24.28сек-446оч

                                 60мс/б -9.21 -700оч ;длина - 5.78-540оч ;ядро- 7.89-360оч;высота-158м-449оч;1000м-2:57.14сек-693оч

                                 60мс/б -9.67-605оч ;длина - 5.39 -459 оч ;ядро-6.30-266 оч;высота-152см-404оч;1000м-2:57.78сек-676оч

                                 60мс/б -11.79 -254оч ;длина - 4.76-337 оч ;ядро-8.72-409 оч;высота-NM -0 оч;1000м-3:29.28-406оч

                                 60мс/б -10.68 -268 оч ;длина - 4.74-335 оч ;ядро-NM- 0 оч;высота- 140-317оч;1000м-DNS-0 оч

                                 60мс/б -12.16 -207 оч ;длина - 4.85 -354 оч ;ядро-7.70- 349 оч;высота- NM-0 оч, 1000м-DNS-0 оч

                                 60мс/б -11.65 -273оч ;длина - 4.84-352 оч ;ядро- NM -0 оч;высота- NM - 0оч;1000м-DNS-0 оч

Тошкулов Жавохир,Асатуллаев Анвар,Тошниёзов Алижон,Зоиров Рустам

Эстафета 4х400м



2 Ферганская 3:36.83 2 Атакулов Диер,Исмоилов Боходир,Ахроров Асил,Одилов Ойбек

3 Кашкадарьинская 3:38.72 2

4 Бухарская 3:38.26 2

5 Хорезмская 3:40.95 2 Тиркашев Шохжахон,Шарифбоев Аббос,Коммлов Диер,Ражабов  Музроб

6 Каракалпакстан 3:45.33 3

7 Наманганская 3:46.45 3 Балыев Абдулахат,Хакимов Хуснутдин,Хамрохужаев Жамшид,Абдурасулов Бувахон

8 Андижанская 3:48.24 3

9 Самаркандская 4:01.35 3

Ташкентская DNS

1 Сурхандарьинская 3:53.41 2

2 Ферганская 3:53.55 2 Хусанова Одина,Абдулхамидова Дилбар,Атакулов Диёр,Исмоилов Баходир

3 Ташкент 3:56.36 2

4 Навоийская 4:00.44 2 Мухамедова  Шахина,Рамазанова Дилнура,Тошкулов Жавохир,Зоиров Рустам

5 Хорезмская 4:01.86 2

6 Кашкадарьинская 4:04.57 3 Бобокулова Севинч,Суюнова Наргиза,Худоёров Купайсин,Худойбердиев Заробек

7 Самаркандская 4:05.09 3

8 Андижанская 4:07.18 3

9 Ташкентская 9:10.56 3

Наманганская DNF

Каракалпакстан DQ

1 Зумрад Холлиева 2003 1 Ташкент 8.12  8.06 1 Кирсанов И.А.

2 Раиса Дробжева 2003 КМС Ташкент 8.20  8.09 1 Смирнов В.В.,Ихсанов А.М.

3 Екатерина Черганцева 2002 2 Ташкентская 8.31  8.24 1 Аметов О.О.,Войтенко В.В.

4 Лидия Подцепкина 2003 КМС Сурхандарьинская 8.20  8.25 1 Холодова Н.Ю.,Пвнина А.Р.

5 Одина Хусанова 2002 1 Ферганская 8.23.8.33 2 Абдурахмонов Д.

6 Машхура Эрнафасова 2003 2 Хорезмская 8.40 2 Ахмедов Ж.,Сопорбоев Ш.

7 Мохинур Журабоева 2003 1 Ферганская 8.40 2 Топволдиев К.

8 Элнура Эгамова 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская 8.51 2 Розиков Р.,Нуров Ш.

9 Зарнигор Умрбекова 2003 2 Хорезмская 8.54 2 Абдуллаев Ж.К.

10 Огулбек Шамуратова 2002 2 Каракалпакстан 8.72 3 Бекмурзаев П.Ж.

Тогаев Нурбек,Нодиров Бехруз,Худойбердиев Заробек,Купайсинов Ахрор

Бухоров Мирсаид,Толипов Жасур,Бахриддинов Жахонгир,Рахматов Аваз

Гофуржонов Хусниддин,Ахмедов Бобир,Озодохунов Азиз,Хамитжонов Шахзод

Абдуллаев Азиз,Махмудов Садулло,Сапаров Алишер,Носимов Азиз

Нажиматдинов Жалалатдин,Назаров Шарапат,Махсудов Мардон,Шамуратов Диярбек

Эстафета 4х400м микст

Курбанкулов Абдулазиз,Курбанмуродов Мехроч,Анварова Динара,Хуррамова Шохсанам

60м 

Шарифбоев Аббос,Тиркашев Шохжахон,Бозорбоева Мохичехра,Умрбекова Зарнигор

Джураев Дониер,Рахматуллаев Жавохир,Аединова Алина,Черганцева Екатерина

 Кучмурадов Оскар,Габидов Дамир,Дробжева Раиса,Артеменко Виктория

Эрназарова Мехрангиз,Саидахмедова Матлюба,Оманов Бехруз,Махмудов Садулло

Арзиева Мохигул,Косимова Гулшода,Гофуржонов Хусниддин,Озодохунов Азиз

ЖЕНЩИНЫ



11 Милана Постнова 2003 2 Ташкент 8.79 3 Чепрунова Л.Н.

12 Маржона Саидахмедова 2003 3 Навоийская 8.82 3 Низомиддинова Н.

13 Алина Аединова 2003 2 Ташкентская 8.95 3 Аметов О.О.

14 Мадина Абдуллаева 2002 3 Навоийская 8.98 3 Очилов А.,Саидова Н.

15 Дилнура Рамазанова 2003 2 Навоийская 9.05 3 Назаров А.Ю.

16 Хуснигул Абдуллажонова 2003 3 Ферганская 9.11 3 Каримов А.

17 Наргиза Суюнова 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская 9.70 2юн Жомуратов М.

Шахина Мухамедова 2003 1 Навоийская DQ Жумаев Э.

Севинч Бобокулова 2002 2 Кашкадарьинская DNS Мейликулов Р.,Саидов Ж

Гулера Бахтиерова 2002 1 Джизакская DNS Актай К.Б.

1 Дилбар Абдулхамидова 2003 1 Ферганская 1:01.20 1 Абдуллаев,Темиров

2 Одина Хусанова 2002 1 Ферганская 1:01.61 2 Абдурахмонов Д.

3 Динара Анварова 2003 1 Сурхандарьинская 1:01.62 2 Холодова Н.Ю.

4 Мохинур Журабоева 2003 1 Ферганская 1:02.08 2 Топволдиев К.

5 Виктория Артеменко 2003 1 Ташкент 1:02.27 2 Дроздова Е О.

6 Мафтуна Абабекова 2002 2 Каракалпакстан 1:03.60 2 Колесников О.В.

7 Розия Эгамбердиева 2002 2 Наманганская 1:03.74 2 Шоазамов Ж.И.

8 Зарнигор Умрбекова 2003 2 Хорезмская 1:05.14 2 Абдуллаев Ж.К.

9 Екатерина Черганцева 2002 2 Ташкентская 1:06.07 2 Аметов О.О.,Войтенко В.В.

10 Гуласал Сафарова 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская 1:06.28 3 Розиков Р.,Нуров Ш.

11 Огулгерек Шамуратова 2002 2 Каракалпакстан 1:07.29 3 Бекмурзаев П.Ж.

12 Алина Аединова 2003 2 Ташкентская 1:08.27 3 Аметов О.О.

13 Дарья Кожуленко 2003 3 Ташкент 1:08.41 3 Мороз О.П.

14 Муниса Ражаббоева 2003 3 Хорезмская 1:09.02 3 Абдуллаев Ж.К.

15 Дилнура Рамазанова 2003 2 Навоийская 1:09.96 3 Назаров А.Ю.

16 Маржона Саидахмедова 2003 3 Навоийская 1:10.57 3 Низомиддинова Н.

17 Угилжон Куллиева 2003 3 Каракалпакстан 1:11.71 3 Нурбаев А.Б.

18 Хуснигул Абдуллажонова 2003 3 Ферганская 1:12.05 3 Каримов А.

19 Акмарал Шамшетова 2003 3 Каракалпакстан 1:12.73 1юн Нурбаев А.Б.

20 Асал Узакбергенова 2003 3 Каракалпакстан 1:15.93 1юн Колесников О.В.

21 Александра Атлашова 2002 3 Ташкент 1:18.37 2юн Мороз О.П.

Севинч Бобокулова 2002 2 Кашкадарьинская DNS Мейликулов Р.,Саидов Ж

400м



Махлиё Жуманазарова 2002 1 Кашкадарьинская DNS Жомуратов М.,Нуров Ш.

1 Сабохат Самижонова 2002 1 Ферганская 2:20.65 1 Махсумов А.

2 Гулрух Одилжонова 2003 3 Ферганская 2:28.68 2 Мирзаев М.

3 Екатерина Антропова 2003 1 Ташкентская 2:32.38 2 Абдуллаев И.И.

4 Динара Анварова 2003 1 Сурхандарьинская 2:33.64 2 Холодова Н.Ю.

5 Гуласал Сафарова 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская 2:37.08 2 Розиков Р.,Нуров Ш.

6 Дилшода Абдусаломова 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская 2;44.92 3 Кудратова А.,Саидов Ж.

7 Висола Холматова 2003 2 Джизакская 2:47.30 2 Газизова Э.М.

8 Дарья Кожуленко 2003 3 Ташкент 2:49.20 3 Мороз О.П.

9 Угилжон Куллиева 2003 3 Каракалпакстан 2:49.33 3 Нурбаев А.Б.

10 Акмарал Шамшетова 2003 3 Каракалпакстан 2:50.84 1юн Нурбаев А.Б.

Александра Атлашова 2002 3 Ташкент DNF Мороз О.П.

Зилола Иброгимова 2003 3 Кашкадарьинская DNS Кудратова А.,Саидов Ж.

1 Шохсанам Хуррамова 2003 1 Сурхандарьинская 4:42.78 1 Поччаев И.

2 Сабохат Самижонова 2002 1 Ферганская 4:46.29 1 Махсумов А.

3 Екатерина Антропова 2003 1 Ташкентская 5601.97 2 Абдуллаев И.И.

4 Гуррух Одилжонова 2003 3 Ферганская 5:02.08 2 Мирзаев М.

5 Айнура Эркинбаева 2002 1 Наманганская 5:16.27 2 Шоазамов Ж.И.

6 Умида Тошмирзаева 2003 2 Сурхандарьинская 5:19.46 2 Поччаев И.

7 Гулшода Косимова 2002 1 Андижанская 5:20.36 2 Алиев А.,Насиров Н.

8 Арофат Имомалиева 2003 2 Ферганская 5:25.68 3 Урунов Д.,Набиев С.

9 Дилноза Нормуродова 2003 2 Самаркандская 5:48.58 1юн Багирова З.

Дилшода Абдусаломова 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская DNF Кудратова А.,Саидов Ж.

1 Шохсанам Хуррамова 2003 1 Сурхандарьинская 10:19.91 1 Поччаев И.

2 Гулшода Косимова 2002 1 Андижанская 11:06.40 2 Алиев А.,Насиров Н.

3 Умида Тошмирзаева 2003 2 Сурхандарьинская 11:08.59 2 Поччаев И.

4 Арофат Имомалиева 2003 2 Ферганская 11:09.67 2 Урунов Д.,Набиев С.

5 Дилноза Нормуродова 2003 2 Самаркандская 12:23.79 3 Багирова З.

Айнура Эркинбаева 2002 1 Наманганская DQ Шоазамов Ж.И.

800м

1500м

3000м



60м с/б

1 Лидия Подцепкина 2003 КМС Сурхандарьинская 9.17 1 Холодова Н.Ю.,Пвнина А.Р.

2 Мехрангиз Эрназарова 2003 КМС Самаркандская 9.25 1 Эгамов Ф.

3 Мухлиса Хушмухаммадиева 2003 2 Навоийская 9.84 2 Алиев А.,Шукуров Б.

4 Фериде Яшинова 2003 1 Ташкент 10.23 3 Манько Н.Д.

5 Мохичехра Бозорбоева 2003 2 Хорезмская 10.29 3 Абдуллаев Ж.К.

6 Висола Холматова 2003 2 Джизакская 11.17 3 Газизова Э.М.

7 Муниса Октяброва 2003 3 Каракалпакстан 11.92 1юн Нурбаев А.Б.

Дилновоз Маликова 2003 2 Ташкентская DNS Хайдаров К.К.,Озолиня Е.В.

1 Рушана Янгибоева 2003 2 Сурхандарьинская 5.20 2 Холодова Н.Ю.

2 Мохигул Арзиева 2003 2 Андижанская 5.18 2 Юсупов И.Р.

3 Раиса Дробжева 2003 КМС Ташкент 4.95 3 Смирнов В.В.,Ихсанов А.М.

4 Нигина Исаева 2003 1 Бухарская 4.87 3 Рузаев Р.Р.

5 Матлюба Саидахметова 2003 2 Самаркандская 4.83 3 Гладкова Т.С.,Симакович О.В.

6 Милана Постнова 2003 2 Ташкент 4.67 3 Чепрунова Л.Н.

7 Фериде Яшинова 2003 1 Ташкент 4.66 3 Манько Н.Д.

8 Мохигул Бакирханова 2002 1 Наманганская 4.64 3 Баннаев Б.Б.

9 Элнура Эгамова 2003 2 Кашкадарьинская 4.44 1юн Розиков Р.,Нуров Ш.

10 Муниса  Октяброва 2003 3 Каракалпакстан 4.38 1юн Нурбаев А.Б.

11 Дилновоз Маликова 2003 2 Ташкентская 4.37 1 юн Хайдаров К.К.,Озолиня Е.В.

1 Мехрангиз Эрназарова 2003 КМС Самаркандская 11.37 3 Эгамов Ф.

2 Рушана Янгибоева 2003 2 Сурхандарьинская 11.33 3 Холодова Н.Ю.

3 Нигина Исаева 2003 1 Бухарская 11.06 3 Рузаев Р.Р.

4 Матлюба Саидахметова 2003 2 Самаркандская 10.81 3 Гладкова Т.С.,Симакович О.В.

5 Мохигул Бакирханова 2002 1 Наманганская 9.93 2юн Баннаев Б.Б.

1 Анора Исокжонова 2002 2 Андижанская 11.54 2 Аминов А.,Хайдаров Х.

2 Нодира Ибрагимова 2002 2 Хорезмская 10.25 2 Эшниязов Ж.,Худайберганоа Н.

3 Зулфиякхон Акбаралиева 2003 2 Андижанская 9.12 3 МаматалиевА.

4 Наргиза Турдиниязова 2003 3 Каракалпакстан 9.07 3 Утепов М.

5 Севара Абдуллаева 2003 3 Хорезмская 8.65 3 Сопорбоев Ш.,Ахмедов Ж.

Длина

Тройной

Ядро



5 Дилрабохон Сотиболдиева 2003 3 Ферганская 7.99 1юн Каримов Н.,Хамракулов У.

1 Мохигул Арзиева 2003 КМС Андижанская 3113 1 Юсупов И.Р.

2 Мохичехра Бозорбоева 2003 2 Хорезмская 2269 3 Абдуллаев Ж.К.

1 Ферганская 4:10.92 2

2 Сурхандарьинская 4:16.97 2 Подцепкина Лидия,Анварова Умида,Хуррамова Шохсанам,Янгибоева Рушана

3 Хорезмская 4:25.64 2 Умрбекова Зарнигор,Бозорбоева Мохичехра,Ражжабова Муниса,Эрнафасова Машхура

4 Ташкент 4:31.56 3

5 Каракалпакстан 4:33.11 3

6 Навоийская 4:38.99 3

7 Кашкадарьинская 4:39.46 3

Эстафета 4х400м

Бобокулова Севинч,Суюнова Наргиза,Сафарова Гуласал,Суюнова Наргиза

Артеменко Виктория,Холлиева Зумрадхон,Кожуленко Дарья,Яшинова Фариде

Узакбергенова Асал,Турдиниязова Наргиза,Шамуродова Огулгерек,Кудайбергенова Кундыххан

Хушмухаммадиева Мухлиса,Мухамедова Шахина,Рамазанова Дилнура,Абдуллаева Мадина

Хусанова Одина,Абдулхамидова Дилбар,Журабаева Махинур,Абдуллажонова Хуснигул

                                 60мс/б -10.38 -643 оч ;длина - 4.49-426оч ;ядро- 6.74-318оч;высота-129см-399оч;800м-2:48.15 сек-483оч

                                 60мс/б -9.58 -792оч ;длина - 5.12 -724 оч ;ядро- 12.05-664 оч;высота-159м-724оч;800м-3:02.65сек-341оч

5-борье


